
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachment A



2016 Board of Supervisors Schedule 

Meeting Dates and Locations 

Proposed Amendment April 5, 2016 

 

Jan 5 Santa Barbara (1st Mtg. 2016) Jul 5 Cancelled  

Jan 12 Santa Maria Jul 12 Santa Maria 

Jan 19 Santa Barbara Jul 19 No Mtg. ~ NACo 

Jan 26 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Jul 26 No Mtg. ~ Summer Recess 
    

Feb 2 Santa Barbara Aug 2 No Mtg. ~ Summer Recess 

Feb 9 Santa Maria Aug 9 No Mtg. ~ Summer Recess 

Feb 16 Santa Barbara Aug 16  No Mtg. ~ Summer Recess 

Feb 23 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Aug 23 Santa Barbara 

  Aug 30 Santa Maria 

Mar 1 Santa Barbara   

Mar 8 Santa Maria Sep 6 Santa Barbara 

Mar 15 Santa Barbara Sep 13  Santa Maria 

Mar 22 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Sep 20  Santa Barbara 

Mar 29 No Mtg. ~ 5th Tues. Sep 27 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. 
    

Apr 5 Santa Barbara Oct 4 Santa Barbara 

Apr 11, 13, 15 Budget Workshops (SB) Oct 11  Santa Maria 

Apr 19 Santa Maria Oct 18  Santa Barbara 

Apr 26 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Oct 25 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. 
    

May 3 Santa Barbara Nov 1 Santa Barbara 

May 10 Santa Maria Nov 8  Santa Maria  

May 17 Santa Barbara Nov 15  Santa Barbara 

May 24 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Nov 22 No Mtg. ~ Thanksgiving 

May 31 No Mtg. ~ 5th Tues. Nov 29 No Mtg. ~ CSAC 
    

Jun 7 Santa Barbara Dec 6 Santa Barbara 

Jun 13, 15, 17 Budget Hearings (SB) Dec 13  Santa Maria 

Jun 21 Santa Maria Dec 20 No Mtg. ~ Winter Recess 

Jun 28 No Mtg. ~ 4th Tues. Dec 27 No Mtg. ~ Winter Recess 
    

  Jan 3 No Mtg. ~ Winter Recess 

  Jan 10 Santa Barbara (1st Mtg. 2017) 

  Jan 17 Santa Maria 

Anticipated Early Docketing Deadlines 

Meeting Date Docketing Deadline Date 

Jan. 5, 2016 Tues. Dec. 17, 2015 (Due to Winter Holidays/Closure) 

Jan. 12, 2016 Tues. Dec. 22, 2015 (Due to Winter Holidays/Closure) 

Jun. 7, 2016 Wed. May. 25, 2016 (Due to Memorial Day Holiday) 

Jul 12, 2016 Wed. Jun 29, 2016 (Due to Independence Day Holiday) 

Sept 13, 2016 Wed. Aug 31, 2016 (Due to Labor Day Holiday) 

Dec. 6, 2016 Tues. Nov. 22, 2016 (Due to Thanksgiving Holiday) 

Jan. 10, 2017 Wed. Dec. 28, 2016 (Due to New Year Holiday) 

 


